Steering Committee

2002-2003

Name
District
Phone
Email

Joe Backer
Letchworth
(716) 493-5450
Jbacker@letchworth.k12.ny.us

Gary Hammond
GV BOCES
(716) 344-7904
ghammond@gvboces.org

Bob Leiby
Manchester-Shortsville
585-289-3964
Rleiby@redjacket.org

Joe Marinelli
W-FL BOCES
(315) 332-7284
jmarinelli@wflboces.org

Jack McCabe
W-FL BOCES
(315) 332-7285
jmccabe@wflboces.org

Mike Glover
GV BOCES
(716) 344-7905
mglover@gvboces.org

Rich Boyes
Marion
(315) 926-2300 x 1200
rboyes@marioncs.org

Bob Smith
Elba
(716) 757-9967x1034
rwsmith@elbacsd.org

Camille Sorenson
EduTech
(315) 332-7244
Csorenson@edutech.org

Tim McElheran
Victor
(585)924-3252 x1402
mcelherant@victorschools.org

Tom Manko
York
(716) 243-1730 x2223
Tmanko@yorkcsd.k12.ny.us

















